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9:55 AM

Show #091720 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

9/21/2020

Showbill: 131 Class: PHBA 3463 Amateur Two Year Old Mares 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Pete McAlister, Mike Baker, Manita McKool Defoor, DAWN FRYE

4 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Richard/ Holly Moon
Fulton, MO2018

Uh Plauz

PHBA - 91457

Holly Moon

PHBA - 97699

2711

Sire/Dam: Hear The Cheers x Siouxperbly Package

2

Z
Bill Davenport
Winchester, OH2018

Its My Time To Show 

PHBA - 91421

Bill Davenport

PHBA - 107805

2765

Sire/Dam: Fearles  x Skip Repel

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2711
2765

2711
2765

3rd Judge: 

2711
2765

4th Judge: 

2711
2765

1
2

Pete 
McAlister

Mike Baker Manita 
McKool 
Defoor

DAWN 
FRYE


